Position

Library Branch Manager Il
Librarian Il

Circulation Supervisor - Exempt
Librarian Il

Senior Library Assistant
Library Assistant II
Library Assistant II
Library Assistant II
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant II
Library Assistant II
Librarian |

Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Assistant |
Librarian Il

Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Librarian |

Library Assistant II

Librarian |

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library

Total Wages

$103,534
$80,741
$68,951
$66,532
$60,877
$57,378
$54,531
$44,479
$31,492
$30,949
$25,814
$19,262
$14,011
$13,556
$11,979
$10,422
$7,627
$6,099
$6,081
$5,362
$1,692
$1,646
$1,490
$461
$330

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,959
$36,736
$49,848
$33,290
$33,609
$25,899
$18,349
$15,214
$8,761
$1,998
$0
$6,683
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



