Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Branch Manager II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$103,534	\$59,959
Librarian II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$80,741	\$36,736
Circulation Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$68,951	\$49,848
Librarian II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$66,532	\$33,290
Senior Library Assistant		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$60,877	\$33,609
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$57,378	\$25,899
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$54,531	\$18,349
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$44,479	\$15,214
Library Assistant I		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$31,492	\$8,761
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$30,949	\$1,998
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$25,814	\$0
Librarian I		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$19,262	\$6,683
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$14,011	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$13,556	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$11,979	\$0
Library Assistant I		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$10,422	\$0
Librarian II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$7,627	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$6,099	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$6,081	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$5,362	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$1,692	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$1,646	\$0
Librarian I		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$1,490	\$0
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$461	\$0
Librarian I		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$330	\$0